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
incl. Tenant pays
gas and electric
570-696-3596

Say it HERE
in the Classifieds!
570-829-7130

FI 1004
DAY

REMODELED
NORTH
WILKES-BARRE
FIRST FLOOR
Spacious
1 bedroom with
aesthetic fire-
places, new
kitchens, wall-
to-wall, built in
appliances &
MORE. APPLI-
| CATION/EMPLO
YMENT VERIFI-
CATION “being
i} considered” NO [
PETS/SMOKING §i

: 2 YEARS @
$625+ UTILITIES.
1 MANAGED!

America Realty §
288-1422 " |

PITTSTON

2 bedroom, 1 bath.
Nice neighborhood.
Off street parking
Own basement.
$500/month + utili-
ties + 1 mo. security
347-668-6568

EW 004

PITTSTON

2 bedrooms, refrig-
erator & stove ,
washer/dryer
hookup, off-street
parking, pets ok.
$650/month, plus
utilities & security.
(570)814-2752

EW TODA

WEST PITTSTON

1sT FLOOR, 5 ROOMS
Recently renovated.
All appliances,
washer/dryer hook-
up. Wall to wall car-
peting & window
dressings. Off street
parking. $600 per
month + utilities,
security & refer-
ences. No smoking.
No pets. Call
570-574-1143

WILKES-BARRE

155 W. River St.

1 bedroom, some
appliances included,
all utilities included
except electric,
hardwood floors,
Pet friendly. $600.

570-969-9268

Say it HERE
in the Classifieds!
570-829-7130

leases available
Call TODAY For
AVAILABILITY!!
www.mayflower

crossing.com

Certain Restrictions
Apply*

OPPORTUNITY

E TOD4

WILKES-BARRE &
Surrounding Areas

AVAILABLE RENTALS:

WILKES-BARRE:
4 bedroom 1/2
double. Yard, Off
street parking.

$725. + utilities

WILKES-BARRE:
2 bedroom apart-
ment, Off street
parking, yard
$460. + utilities

PLAINS:
New carpeting.
1 bedroom.
$425. + utilities

PLAINS:
3 bedroom, yard,
Off street parking
$525. + utilities

Appliances are
included in all rental
units. Lease, credit

check, references
required.

Tina Randazzo
570-899-3407

WILKES-BARRE

King’s College
Campus

3 Large Bedrooms,
living room, wall to
wall, large kitchen &
bath with tile floors.
Stove, fridge, heat,
water & off street
parking included.
Shared yard. $900 +
security. That’s only
$300 per person.

570-823-0589

IR TSR Y AR
953 Houses for Rent

NEW T00

SHAVERTOWN

Immaculate 2 bed-
room Cape Cod
with eat in kitchen,
hardwood floors,
gas heat, detached
garage. $950/mo. +
utilities and security
deposit. Call now!
570-675-3178

LINE UP
A GREAT DEAL...

IN CLASSIFIED!

Looking for the right deal
on an automobile?

Turn to classified.

It's a showroom in print!
Classified’s got

the directions!

NEW ToDk

WILKES-BARRE

PETS ALLOWED!

Bradford St.
3 bedroom, 1 bath.
W/d, fridge, stove,
A/c 1st floor, eat in
kitchen, dining
room, living room,
yard, 1 car off
street parking.
$725/mo + utilities

Call Jeff at
570-822-8577

Roommate

Wanted
LUZERNE MILLER ST,
Male property
owner seeking Male
roommate to share
furnished 1/2 dou-
ble. $350 per
month all utilities

included.
570-338-2207

STRISH A/C

Ductless / Central
Air Conditioning

Looking for the right deal Free Estimates
on an automobile? Licensed & Insured
Turn to classified. 570-332-0715
It's a showroom in print!

Classified’s got 1024 Building &
the directions! Remodeling

fst. Quality
Construction Co,

WILKES-BARRE

VICTORIAN CHARM

34 W. Ross St.

1 bedroom, 2nd
floor. Most utilities
included. Historic

building is non
smoking/no pets.
Base rent $700/mo.
Security, references
required. View at
houpthouse.com.
570-762-1453

944 Commercial
Properties

WEST PITTSTON

OFFICE SPACE

Containing Six
separate offices, 1
large meeting
room. Segregated
bathrooms. Kitch-
enette. Total
recent renovation.
Great location. Lot
parking in rear.
$3,500 monthly.
570-299-5471

R s s
953 Houses for Rent

DALLAS

FOR SALE
OR RENT
Single home in
gated retirement
village. 3 bedroom,
2 bath, 2 car
garage. Granite
countertops, hard-
wood floors, gas
fireplace, appli-
ances included.
Quiet 55 plus com-
munity. No Pets.
One year lease.
$1675/mo + utilities
& security. Monthly
maintenance fee
included.
570-592-3023

R AL R S S
953 Houses for Rent

EXETER

1st floor, 7 rooms,
large closets. Hard-
wood floors. New
gas furnace. Gar-
age. No dogs, no
smoking. $1200/
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